SBS Code
10020
10030
10040
10070
10100
10150
10250
10370
10380
10390
10480
10540
10610
10920
11020
11080
11390
11400
11500
11510
11740
11750
11760
12120
71000
72000
73000
74000
75000
75025
77000
78000
78001

SBS Title
Federal Receipts
General Fund - Match Appr
General Fund - State Appr
Inter-Agency Receipts
Interest Income
Dorm, Food & Auxil Serv
Science & Technology
GF/Mental Health Trust
Student Tuition/Fees/Serv
Indirect Cost Recovery
U of A Receipts
State Employment & Training Prox
CIP Receipts
Mental HIth Trust Auth Receipts
AK Indust Dev & Export Authority
State Designated (Lic Plate)
AHFC Dividend
AIDEA Dividend
ACPE Dividend
Tech Voc Educ Progr Other
UA Intra-Agency Transfers
Small Business Dev Ctr
Sci/Tech Endowment
Federal Stimulus--ARRA2009
Salaries & Benefits
Travel
Contractual Services
Commodities
Equipment
Land/Buildings
Student Aid
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous



